\-

(JAY-MAR DESIGNS FAX ORDER

IRVINE
TOWERS

FLOOR DIRECTORY STRIP

AN

18100 BLDG

18200 BLDG

18300 BLDG

18400 BLDG

18500 BLDG

Suite #

(| FOR OFFIGE USE ONLY )
COMPLETION DATE
ORDER NUMBER

THE IRVINE COMPANY
18500 Von Karman Ave., st. 120
Irvine, CA 92612

Ph. (949) 809-2000
Fax (949) 809-2202

STRIP WITH TEXT
BLANK INSERT

ASAP
RUSH (Extra Cost)

VINYL LETTERS (TEMPORARY) PLEASE SHIP

IMPORTANT - TEXT WILL BE FORMATTED TO BUILDING STANDARD WHICH IS

UPPER/LOWER CASE. PLEASE INDICATE IF TEXT SHOULD APPEAR DIFFERENT.

— MAIN TITLE START HERE
Sample:  ABC Company

SUITE NO. HERE

l

Customer Approval

Date:

Special Instructions

Irvine Company Manager Approval

X

Date:




