JAY-MAR DESIGNS FAX ORDER **IRVINE**

68-F	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY COMPLETION DATE ORDER NUMBER		_
THE IRVINE COMPANY			

TOWERS 18500 Von Karman Ave., st. 120 Irvine, CA 92612 Ph. (949) 809-2000 FLOOR DIRECTORY STRIP Fax (949) 809-2202

 □ 18100 BLDG □ 18200 BLDG □ 18300 BLDG □ 18400 BLDG □ 18500 BLDG 	STRIP WITH TEXT BLANK INSERT VINYL LETTERS (TEMPORARY)	ASAP RUSH (Extra Cost) PLEASE SHIP
Suite #		
	FORMATTED TO BUILDING STANDARD WHICH IS NDICATE IF TEXT SHOULD APPEAR DIFFERENT.	
— MAIN TITLE START HE Sample: ABC Cc		SUITE NO. HERE
•		
	Customer Approval	

x	
Date:	Special Instructions
Irvine Company Manager Approval	
x	
Data	